CMP24D-200

No. Hhna Hhna Parts Name o eSS
1 17000108069 =y Casing 1 |CMP2-50.2
3 17000439269 SPIAR H Impeller 1 |CMP2-60.2 88x3<A
4 17510509769 SPIAR HF b Impeller Nut 1 |CMF1
7 7000813169 = N — Casing Cover 1 CMP2-50.2
8 17004018052 =y Nk Casing Packing 1 CMP1-50.2 NBR
12 17004207551 WK F Suction Valve 1 CMP-S CR
18 17004018659 ViSTIUEWA Water Protector 1 CMP24D-200
21 17002900765 FEK O 1R Plug 1 [ Faurgty 797 1/2 PPGF40
22 17010305052 K H BN v Packing 1 10U’ OR1516-16(AN6227-16)
23 7002000169 770" Companion Flange 2 CMP1 tIVAN Y PG424 Jnm
24 17004005051 770y NyFy Flange Packing 2 | R-40
34 17510703320 =y N =l Screw 2 FAzxy M5X15 SUS304
42 7510405720 779 Kb Bolt 4  loyhy Kb M8X35 SUS304
45 17002900765 N Plug 1 [ Faurtvr 797 1/2 PPGF40
46 7010305052 Ny T TN xRy Packing 1 OUvs OR1516-16(AN6227-16)
47 17005701520 PR B EET A — Liner 1 |14X11X0.2 SUS304
47 7005701620 PR HFREET A — Liner 1 |14X11X0.3 SUS304
60 7010114299 AN=AVY =)V Mechanical Seal 1 |EH791-016 14mi SUS316
75 17002225010 A =2 Base 1 |CMP-R (SPCC+x t'a—74v7")
76 17510404020 BBV E Bolt 4 nyhy KV M6X25 SUS304
96 7510800220 FEFRRUTR VN X8 42 Spring Washer 2 A7Vvyvy 6MM SUS304
97 17510805020 B FHUSR VA L 4 Washer 2 Uyvr 6MMCGraJISIAF)SUS304
114 7510405520 K7 B R Vb Bolt 4 lmyhy KV M8X25 SUS304
119 17003523799 FEEHE (NO.119-1.2.3.41)) Motor Assy 1 |TM-100-2524(0.25KW.24V)
119-1 7013000199 i A 2 | 7'7(CMP24D-2003%)
119-2 7007300399 W=7 7%y 7" 2 |(CMP24D-20037 #—%V7' 7 %yy7°
119-3 7010205652 FANVY =V 1 |CMP24D-200 17-30-5-VB
119-4 7004400150 IRy Bushing 1 |[MPTav (SG-16A)
120 7004811799 ¥y 7 A Ya—p Cabtyre Assy 1 7SSi281-0.36
127 7003802211 T Carring Handle 1 7 (WFAY YRIr (A Am)
128 7510403820 R PRV Bolt 2 lmyhs KM M6X15 SUS304
133 17003903021 AA=JV Y — IR X 4 Set Plate 1  |CMP1-50.2 S316
161 7101103800 7'Fhrh Bracket 1 |CMP24D-200
186 7100312169 NERr— ) Inner Casing 1 CMP24D-200
187 17510703621 PNER =y 7 B 2l Screw 3 ARy M5X30 SUS316
209 7510800220 FEERS IS VNI R4 Spring Washer 4 27U Uyvv 6MM SUS304
210 7510715121 AN=HNy— VPR 2 JBE A B R Screw 3 [ FA%yt vty M4X12 B-1 SUS316
225 7004018151 NERsr— ) N y%y Packing 1 |CMP1-50.2 CR
247 7510800120 =y N =AU IE B4 Spring Washer 2 (A7 Tyvx 5MM SUS304
299-1/7510404720 =y BRIV Bolt 6 |oyhZ KM M6XT5 SUS304
299-2/7510404620 =y B E VE Bolt 2 Eyhy R Vh M6X60 SUS304
300 7510805020 b=y B AR 4 Washer 12 [Yy¥y 6MMGFapJISIE¥$)SUS304
321 (7510500520 =y Bty b Nut 4 myhy Fvh 6MM SUS304
428 7003000269 FIyav k= Suction Port 1 CMP2-50.2
429 7510715621 FryvavR = NRAF Rl Screw 4 | FAHyE V%Y M5X20 B-1 SUS316
430 7004018251 VL e A S04 Packing 1 |CMP1-50.2 CR
440 7003912669 =7 VA A Connector 2 r=7V7v7° OA-WW16-08/15E
453 7510800220 =y ) B R o 4 Spring Washer 8 A7 /Uyvx 6MM SUS304
467 7510805620 7 B AR VI T A Washer 4 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
470 7510804521 P = ) B 3 C S 4 Washer 3 Uyvr BMMGramJISan'4) SUS316
479 17510805020 FEEIAR IRV R 4 Washer 4 Uyvvy 6MMGarJISIH*)SUS304
490 7510800121 W=y VB AU IR 484 Spring Washer 3 A7 Uyvy MM SUS316
612 7510804520 =y 7N =B R U 4 Washer 2 Uyvy SMMFanJISan'4) SUS304
709 17005106099 BB A2y h Rectitication Diode 1 YAV 2y azyh
711-1/7510804520 ik 1A A QU HE#E4 Washer 6 | Tyv¥ SMM@Eay]ISah’4) SUS304
711-2/7510804520 BRFE T ARSI RUHPE4S Washer 2 Uyyy SMMGanJISaa'4) SUS304
872 7510805620 AN B L Washer 4 Uyvy 8X16X1.2 SUS304
881 7010307852 PR HHy NN YR Packing 1 |OYv/" OR2050(ARP568-014)
905 7510804521 ¥y av R =N 2a U R4 Washer 4 \Uyvy BMMGanJISah'4) SUS316
906 7003907521 ARV =gy Mechanical Seal Case 1 |CMP1-50.2 S316
907 7010302752 A== ) N %R Packing 1 0V P-18
929 7104110100 RGBT Diode Case 1 |CMP24D-200
930 7004109220 LY A Diode Case Plate 1 ey vr—A4
931 7004018759 RGBT =AY Packing 1 [V vhr—rannydy
932-1/8010713520 ik -2t al Screw 6 ARy M5X12 SUS304
932-2/7510703320 BEWR AR Al Screw 2 Ay MBX15 SUS304
933-1/7510800120 BFE AR B RUHIZREES Spring Washer 6  A7Vv/Uyvy MM SUS304
933-2/7510800120 RGBT r—A Bt R U IE )84 Spring Washer 2 A7 rUyvvy BMM SUS304
& 7003705069 AN —F Strainer 1 125MM O#'4 (S) ABS
1)@ 7005300169 Br)a Nipple 3 25MM ABS Ju
1B 7005911299 IR Operation Manual 1 | CMP24D-200




